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 Program code  School name  Academic Program Description  Program total 
credit points 

 Program 
 duration 

full-time years 

 Average credit 
points per year 

(full time) 

 RMIT 2023 
International 

Offshore indicative 
annual fee $ 

 RMIT 2023 International 
Offshore $ per credit point 

DR200 Accounting PhD (Accountancy) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR201 Business IT and Logistics PhD (Business Information Systems) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR202 Business IT and Logistics PhD (Supply Chain & Logistics) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR203 Economics, Finance & Marketing PhD (Economics, Finance & Marketing) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR204 Management PhD (Management) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR205 Grad School of Bus and Law PhD (Business) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR206 Grad School of Bus and Law PhD (Law) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR207 Architecture & Design PhD (Architecture & Design) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR208 Art PhD (Art) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR209 Education PhD (Education) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR210 Global, Urban & Social Studies PhD (Global, Urban & Social Studies) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR211 Media and Communication PhD (Media & Communication) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR212 Property, Constr & Proj Mgt PhD (Built Environment) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR213 Fashion & Textiles PhD (Fashion & Textiles) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR215 Engineering PhD (Aerospace Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR216 Engineering PhD (Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR217 Engineering PhD (Chemical Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR218 Engineering PhD (Civil Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR219 Engineering PhD (Environmental Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR220 Engineering PhD (Electrical & Electronic Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR221 Computing Technologies PhD (Computer Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR222 Science PhD (Mathematical Sciences) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR223 Science PhD (Geospatial Sciences) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR224 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Complementary Medicine) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR225 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Nursing) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR226 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Psychology) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR227 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Biomedical Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR228 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Medical Radiations Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR229 Science PhD (Applied Chemistry) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR230 Science PhD (Applied Physics) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR231 Science PhD (Applied Biology & Biotechnology) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR232 Science PhD (Food Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR234 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Laboratory and Clinical Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR235 Design PhD (Design) 384 4.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
DR236 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Digital Health) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR237 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Health Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR238 Health and Biomedical Sciences PhD (Medical Science) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
DR239 Engineering PhD (Biomedical Engineering) 384 4.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR200 Accounting Master of Business (Accountancy) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR201 Business IT and Logistics Master of Business (Business Information Systems) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR202 Business IT and Logistics Master of Business (Supply Chain & Logistics) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR203 Economics, Finance & Marketing Master of Business (Economics, Finance & Marketing) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR204 Management Master of Business (Management) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
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MR205 Grad School of Bus and Law Master of Business (Business & Law) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR207 Architecture & Design Master of Design (Architecture & Design) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR208 Art Master of Fine Art 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR209 Education Master of Education 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR210 Global, Urban & Social Studies Master of Social Science (Global, Urban & Social Studies) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR211 Media and Communication Master of Design (Media & Communication) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR212 Property, Constr & Proj Mgt Master of Applied Science (Built Environment) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR213 Fashion & Textiles Master of Design (Fashion & Textiles) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR214 Fashion & Textiles Master of Technology (Fashion & Textiles) 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR215 Engineering Master of Engineering (Aerospace Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR216 Engineering Master of Engineering (Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR217 Engineering Master of Engineering (Chemical Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR218 Engineering Master of Engineering (Civil Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR219 Engineering Master of Engineering (Environmental Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR220 Engineering Master of Engineering (Electrical & Electronic Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR221 Computing Technologies Master of Science (Computer Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR222 Science Master of Science (Mathematical Sciences) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR223 Science Master of Science (Geospatial Sciences) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR224 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Complementary Medicine) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR225 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Nursing) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR226 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Psychology) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR227 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Biomedical Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR228 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Medical Radiations Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR229 Science Master of Science (Applied Chemistry) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR230 Science Master of Science (Applied Physics) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR231 Science Master of Science (Applied Biology & Biotechnology) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR232 Science Master of Science (Food Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR233 Science Master of Applied Science (Health & Medical Physics) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR234 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Laboratory and Clinical Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR235 Design Master of Design 192 2.0                          96                         19,200                                          200.00 
MR236 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Digital Health) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR237 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Health Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR238 Health and Biomedical Sciences Master of Science (Medical Science) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 
MR239 Engineering Master of Engineering (Biomedical Engineering) 192 2.0                          96                         21,120                                          220.00 


